
HOW TO GET HELP

ONLINE LEARNING & EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY (OLET)

Meet The OLET Team

REMOTE/ONLINE LEARNING & CANVAS HELP (FOR FACULTY & STAFF):

email: olet@lbcc.edu | phone: (562) 938-4357 | website: www.lbcc.edu/olet

Hussam Kashou, PhD
Dean, Online Learning, Educational Technology, & Learning
Resources

L Bldg (562) 938-4626 hkashou@lbcc.edu

Tracy Bejarano
OLET Senior Administrative Assistant

L Bldg (562) 938-4724 tbejarano@lbcc.edu

ONLINE LEARNING PROGRAM (OLP)

Laura Rantala
Manager, Online Learning Program

L Bldg (562) 938-4254 lrantala@lbcc.edu

Wendi King Lopez
Online Learning Systems Specialist

L Bldg (562) 938-4025 wlopez@lbcc.edu

Prof. Michael Scott Robertson
Online Education Faculty Coordinator (80%)

L Bldg (562) 938-4553 mrobertson@lbcc.edu

INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CENTER (ITDC)

Susan Fintland
Sr. Educational Technologist

L Bldg (562) 938-4740 sfintland@lbcc.edu

C.C. Sadler
Sr. Educational Technologist

L Bldg (562) 938-4255 csadler@lbcc.edu

Jennifer Lares
Instructional & Universal Designer

L Bldg (562) 938-4206 jlares@lbcc.edu
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HOW TO GET HELP
FROM THE ITS HELP DESK TEAM

ITS TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT SERVICES

Meet the ITS Help Desk Team

TECHNOLOGY HELP (FOR FACULTY & STAFF):
ITS FACULTY & STAFF HELPDESK

email: helpdesk@lbcc.edu | phone: (562) 938-4357 | website: Technology Help Guides | IITS Ticket System

Jonathan Tejada
ITS Faculty & Staff Help Desk Specialist

L Bldg (562) 938-4357 jtejada@lbcc.edu

Andrew Chavez
ITS Faculty & Staff Help Desk Specialist

BB Bldg (562) 938-4357 achavez@lbcc.edu

Alosina Lihang
ITS Faculty & Staff Help Desk Specialist

BB Bldg (562) 938-4357 alihang@lbcc.edu

Devonte Burrell
ITS Faculty & Staff Help Desk Specialist

L Bldg (562) 938-4357 dburrell@lbcc.edu

TECHNOLOGY HELP (FOR STUDENTS):
STUDENT TECHNOLOGY HELP DESK (STHD)

email: sthd@lbcc.edu | phone: (562) 938-4250 | website: STHD Website

Sundee Dominguez
Student Technology Help Desk Manager (STHD)

L Bldg (562) 938-4927 s2domiguez@lbcc.edu
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